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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.98 459
2. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.91 344
3. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.85 322
4. MARKOVIC, MARIJA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 44.72 304
5. COLIC, Vanja 97 Pvk Goc 45.16 295
6. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 45.43 290
7. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 46.50 270
8. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 48.30 241
9. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 50.04 217

10. ILIC, KRISTINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 50.48 211
JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 50.48 211

12. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.76 208
13. DJOKIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 50.99 205
14. CVETKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 51.84 195
15. AVRAMOVIC, Milica 97 Pirat 55.26 161
16. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 55.90 156
17. MIODRAGOVIC, Maja 97 Pvk Goc 57.36 144
18. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:14.50 66

DSQ PETRONIJEVIC, Katarina 97 PK Uzice 51.33
S.W. 7.6

15 - 16 years

1. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 41.36 384
2. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.52 380
3. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.53 353
4. MICIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 43.76 324
5. MANOJLOVIC, Milica 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.63 268
6. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.64 268
7. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 95 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 46.76 266
8. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk Goc 47.67 251
9. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 52.30 190

10. SASIVARI, Suzana 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 54.09 172
11. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 54.11 172
12. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 55.02 163

Open

1. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.98 459
2. SMILJKOVIC, MAJA 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 39.24 450
3. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 41.36 384
4. DJORDJEVIC, ANETA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.52 380
5. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.53 353
6. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.91 344
7. MICIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 43.76 324
8. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.85 322
9. MARKOVIC, MARIJA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 44.72 304

10. COLIC, Vanja 97 Pvk Goc 45.16 295
11. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 45.43 290
12. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 46.50 270
13. MANOJLOVIC, Milica 96 PVK Kraljevo 46.63 268
14. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.64 268
15. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 95 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 46.76 266
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 94 Pirat 47.34 256
17. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk Goc 47.67 251
18. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 48.30 241
19. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 50.04 217
20. ILIC, KRISTINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 50.48 211

JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 50.48 211
22. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.76 208
23. DJOKIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 50.99 205
24. CVETKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 51.84 195
25. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 52.30 190
26. SASIVARI, Suzana 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 54.09 172
27. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 54.11 172
28. PAVLOVIC, Katarina 92 PVK Kraljevo 55.01 163
29. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 55.02 163
30. AVRAMOVIC, Milica 97 Pirat 55.26 161
31. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 55.90 156
32. SOVIC, Masa 94 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 56.82 148
33. MIODRAGOVIC, Maja 97 Pvk Goc 57.36 144
34. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:14.50 66

DSQ PETRONIJEVIC, Katarina 97 PK Uzice 51.33
S.W. 7.6


